Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Wilson - (925066) - Biggleswade SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

35.80
40.62

1:32.80

SC Time

33.17
1:13.10
2:40.94
5:48.59

11:52.54

47.08
1:42.64
4:14.13

45.66
1:54.90

38.51
1:24.14
3:00.46
3:16.89
1:29.21

Converted
to SC

35.20
40.10

1:31.90

Converted
to LC

33.80
1:14.20
2:43.10
5:52.60

12:00.60

47.70
1:43.90
4:16.20

46.10
1:55.60

39.00
1:25.10
3:02.30
3:18.90
1:29.20

LC WA
Pts

286
289
235

SC WA
Pts

330
324
321
292
300
218
224
148
152
104
281
277
286
237
254

Date

21/03/15
22/03/15
21/03/15

Date

11/12/16
11/12/16
12/03/17
03/09/16
05/11/16
26/11/16
26/11/16
21/09/13
01/10/16
19/10/13
23/09/17
01/10/16
12/03/17
23/03/14
03/09/16

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Meet

Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet
Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships

St Albans Open Meet

St Albans Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships

2017 Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Biggleswade Club Championships

Venue

Luton
Luton

Luton

Venue

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
St Albans

St Albans
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Biggleswade

Licence

CC150190
CC150190
CC150190

License

ER160863
ER160863
ER170456
ER161709
ER161711
ER161417
ER161417
ER3650

ER161710
ER3650

ER172197
ER161710
ER170456
CC4033

ER161709
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Level

Level
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