Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Wilson - (925066) - Biggleswade SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	35.80	35.20	286	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150190	1
50 Backstroke	40.62	40.10	289	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150190	1
100 Backstroke	1:32.80	1:31.90	235	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150190	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.17	33.80	330	11/12/16	Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet	Luton	ER160863	3
100 Freestyle	1:13.10	1:14.20	324	11/12/16	Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet	Luton	ER160863	3
200 Freestyle	2:40.94	2:43.10	321	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	ER170456	2
400 Freestyle	5:48.59	5:52.60	292	03/09/16	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER161709	4
800 Freestyle	11:52.54	12:00.60	300	05/11/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER161711	4
50 Breaststroke	47.08	47.70	218	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	ER161417	3
100 Breaststroke	1:42.64	1:43.90	224	26/11/16	St Albans Open Meet	St Albans	ER161417	3
200 Breaststroke	4:14.13	4:16.20	148	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER3650	4
50 Butterfly	45.66	46.10	152	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER161710	4
100 Butterfly	1:54.90	1:55.60	104	19/10/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER3650	4
50 Backstroke	38.51	39.00	281	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER172197	4
100 Backstroke	1:24.14	1:25.10	277	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER161710	4
200 Backstroke	3:00.46	3:02.30	286	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	ER170456	2
200 Individual Medley	3:16.89	3:18.90	237	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	CC4033	2
100 Individual Medley	1:29.21	1:29.20	254	03/09/16	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER161709	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS